1320-33-311-032

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

LINDA S. BEEKHOF 1480 HANSLOPE WAY GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410

	NOTICE O			
	Must be filed within 1	5 days after completio	on NRS 108.228	
	т 4.5	11		
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVE		dual or Corporation		
1. That the interest or estat		low in the real prope	rty harainaftar described is	g arread by the
following:	c stated in paragraph 5 oc	low in the real proper	ity neternation described is	s owned by the
NAME	STREET AI	ND NO.	CITY	STATE
LINDA S. BEEKHOF		NSLOPE WAY	GARDNERVILI	inc. The
(If me	ore than one owner of the interes	st stated, the name and ad	Idress of each must be inserted.)	
O That the full mass and a	44		Cu · l	1.1 0.11
2. That the full name and a	duress of the owner of sai	d interest or estate, in	t there is only one owner,	and the full names
and addresses of all the co-owr there is more than one owner,	are set forth in the presed	i or estate as joint ten	iants, as tenants in commo	n or otherwise, if
3. That the nature of the tit			said owner and co owners	is. In Eas
5. That the nature of the tit	ic of said owner, of if mo	re man one, men or s	said owner and co-owners	18. III FCC.
(If other than fee	, strike out "In Fee" and insert	for example "purchase un	der contract of purchase" or "les	ssee.")
4. That on the 27	day of September	() 2009	La work of improvement of	on the real property
hereinafter described was comp	oleted.			
5. That the name of the original inc.	ginal contractor, if any, for	or such work of impro	ovement was WEST RI	DGE HOMES,
(If no con	ntractor for work of improveme	nt as a whole, insert "No	Contractor.")	
That the real property herein	a referred to is situated in	the City of		
County of DOUGLAS		of Nevada and is des	scribed as follows:	
		3 de		
See Exhibit "A" attached here	and by reference made	ie a part hereof for	complete legal description	n.
Commonly known as: 1480	HANSLOPE WAY,	GARDNERVILL	E, NV 89410	
Read this note before signing.	/ /	7 7		
If more than one owner, only one need	d sign, personally		and Down	2 M/2 1
or by an agent.		BY	MAA (YSE	"XANTIY
The owner or agent who signs the noticalso sign the verification below.	ce usen must		NDA S. BEEKHOF	
	1 %	IFICATION		
The undersigned being duly sworn		d the foregoing notice a	and knows the contents there	of and the same
is true of his/her/their own knowle	edge.		$\sqrt{-}$	11 1
STATE OF NEVADA			TAMAA CHIN	1 Phas
STATE OF NEVADA	— // ·/	BY	NDA S. BEEKHOF	Jan Gage
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS	ss.			
COUNTY OF THE PARTY				
This instrument was acknowledge	d before me on Nov	13, 2002	<i>y</i>	
by, LINDA S. BEEKHO	a bololo mo on	,		J.M. COOLEY
				NOTARY PUBLIC
			Appt. R	STATE OF NEVADA ecorded in Douglas Count

My Appt. Expires February 15, 2005 No: 97-0092-5

0558110

BK1102PG07338

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 020307298

Lot 27, Block B, as set forth on Final Subdivision Map FSM-1006-2 for CHICHESTER ESTATES Phase 2, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on December 9, 1996, in Book 1296 at Page 1286, as Document No. 402540 and by Certificate of Amendment recorded July 17, 2001 in Book 0701, at Page 3929, as Document No. 518479.

Assessors Parcel No. 1320-33-311-032



REQUESTED BY
Stewart Title of Douglas County

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COL MEVADA

2002 NOV 18 PM 3: 55

0558110 BK1102PG07339 LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

S PAID B DEPUTY